
BRUSHLESS MOTOR

OHA24 SERIES
Weight : 81g (approx)

Precision instruments 
Game Machine 
Household Application

21OHA
2423001

21OHA2423001

21.6~26.4 24 6800 0.10     5500 

Kg-cm

0.40     0.106  10.4    6.0    0.55 54   1.7

Kg-cm

 一       公   差  般

m（中級）
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基準寸法的區分
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DIRECTION OF ROTATION
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Print Position
(Model No. Date Code)

26.4 ±0.4

ψ9.2
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JGMA-116-02  4級
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模數
壓力角
齒數
齒冠圓直徑
節圓直徑
齒根圓直徑
跨齒厚
轉位系數
精度
單節距誤差
全節距誤差
歯幅

(n=2)3.699
0

-0.05

SIGNAL
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TORQUE
(g-cm)

(mNm)

0.0
0.00

111.2
10.90

222.4
21.80

333.6
32.70

444.8
43.59

556.1
54.49

1mNm = 10.197g-cm, 1g-cm = 0.098mNm1mNm = 10.197g-cm, 1g-cm = 0.098mNm1mNm = 10.197g-cm, 1g-cm = 0.098mNm1mNm = 10.197g-cm, 1g-cm = 0.098mNm1mNm = 10.197g-cm, 1g-cm = 0.098mNm1mNm = 10.197g-cm, 1g-cm = 0.098mNm
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SPEED
N(rpm)
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  680

 1360

 2040

 2720
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CURRENT
I(mA)
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